

## Kona Gold Solutions, Inc. Announces 2019 Title Sponsorship of Pro Bass Angler Dylan Fulk

## Dylan Fulk will compete in 14-15 tournaments in 2019

Melbourne, FL January 31<sup>st</sup>, 2019 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Kona Gold Solutions, Inc. (OTC Pink: KGKG), a hemp and CBD lifestyle brand focused on product development in the functional beverage sector, is pleased to announce its title sponsorship of Pro Bass Angler, Dylan Fulk. Kona Gold's title sponsorship will encompass all of 2019 in which Mr. Fulk will compete in 14-15 tournaments along the east coast of the United States, in Florida, Georgia, South Carolina, North Carolina, Tennessee, Kentucky, and Maryland. Kona Gold currently has or is signing new distribution partners in all listed states.

Mr. Fulk will make appearances throughout the year at Kona Gold and distributor sponsored events. Mr. Fulk's new 2019 Falcon bass boat was recently vinyl wrapped in matte black with "KG" logos all over the boat along with the Company's "Kona Gold" logo along both sides in reflective gold vinyl, which makes the boat eye catching on and out of the water.

Dylan Fulk was born and raised in Mount Pleasant North Carolina. Dylan attended North Greenville University from 2008 to 2012 where he played four years on the baseball team including a National Championship team in 2010. After college Dylan began his fishing career officially making his professional debut at Lake Toho in 2015. Dylan is currently fishing his fourth season professionally on the FLW Costa series. Dylan has qualified for the Costa National Championship every season so far. He is looking to have another strong showing in 2019 after finishing 16th in angler of the year standing in 2018. Dylan will be representing Kona Gold as his title sponsor in 2019. He is excited to be working with a company that promotes a healthy lifestyle.

"I am excited to announce Kona Gold's title sponsorship of Pro Bass Angler, Dylan Fulk. We are pleased to have him join the Kona Gold family," stated Robert Clark, CEO of Kona Gold. "Dylan, who recently visited Kona Gold's corporate headquarters in Melbourne, FL, is a professional in and out of the boat and we couldn't have found a more standup guy representing our brands. He will be competing in the popular Costa Series and Bass Fishing League (BFL) Series in 2019, where he'll be representing the Kona Gold brand at all tournaments, handing out samples and giving our brand valuable exposure in the vastly growing angler arena. Dylan competed in the Costa Series Championship last year, which was nationally televised, providing great exposure for him and his sponsors."

Clark continued, "Dylan's tournament schedule, which will be posted on Kona Gold's website, will include locations in multiple states where the Company currently has or is in the process of signing new distribution partners, which makes this an ideal partnership. Dylan had his most successful season last year and we look forward to watching his success continue throughout 2019."

For More information regarding Dylan Fulk, please visit:

https://www.facebook.com/dylan.fulk.18 https://www.instagram.com/dylanfulkfishing/

For more information regarding Kona Gold Solutions, please visit:

http://www.konagoldhemp.com

https://www.facebook.com/konagoldhemp

https://twitter.com/konagoldhemp

https://www.instagram.com/konagoldhemp/

For more information regarding HighDrate, please visit:

http://www.highdrateme.com

https://www.facebook.com/HighDrateMe/

https://twitter.com/highdrateme

https://www.instagram.com/highdrateme/

## Kona Gold Solutions, Inc.:

Kona Gold Solutions, Inc., a Delaware Corporation, has created wholly owned subsidiaries, Kona Gold LLC and HighDrate, LLC. Kona Gold, LLC has developed a premium Hemp Infused Energy Drink line; please visit the Company's website at <a href="https://www.konagoldhemp.com">www.konagoldhemp.com</a>. HighDrate, LLC has developed the beverage industry's first CBD Energy Water, available in 4 delicious flavors; please visit the Company's website at <a href="https://www.highdrateme.com">www.highdrateme.com</a>. The Companies are located on the east coast of Florida in Melbourne.

## Safe Harbor Statement:

The information posted in this release may contain forward-looking statements within the meaning of the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. You can identify these statements by use of the words "may," "will," "should," "plans," "expects," "anticipates," "continue," "estimate," "project," "intend," and similar expressions. Forward-looking statements involve risks and uncertainties that could cause actual results to differ materially from those projected or anticipated. These risks and uncertainties include, but are not limited to, general economic and business conditions, effects of continued geopolitical unrest and regional conflicts, competition, changes in technology and methods of marketing, delays in completing various engineering and manufacturing programs, changes in customer order patterns, changes in product mix, continued success in technological advances and delivering technological innovations, shortages in components, production delays due to performance quality issues with outsourced components, and various other factors beyond the Company's control.

**Investor Relations Contact:** 

investorrelations@konagoldhemp.com



